
Sandkasten 2,25 x 2,25m, Höhe 0,26m Artikelnummer CDS.227.227.KBR.0260

S.K.

WESTFALIA

Spielgeräte

maximale Fallhöhe:

 0,26m

schwerstes Teil:

 85 kg

größtes Teil:

2,25 x 2,25 x 0,26 m

Sicherheitsbereich 

nicht erforderlichDIN 1176-1-2008(D)Tabelle F.1

M 1:50

23.07.2009

unverbindliche Altersempfehlung

3 Jahre

2.44

2.
38

0.
26

Bodenbeschaffenheit siehe

Maßangabe in Meter

Angebotszeichnung


